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DAT.VYST. [01.08.2021-31.08.2021]

Interné
Cislo
93
94
97
98
99
100
101
104
105

Cislo
objednavky
93/2021
94/2021
97/2021
98/2021
99/2021
100/2021
101/2021
104/2021
105/2021

Datum
vystavenia

02.08.2021
18.08.2021
25.08.2021
27.08.2021
30.08.2021
30.08.2021
30.08.2021
30.08.2021
26.08.2021

Datum
dodania

30.09.2021
01.09.2021
15.10.2021
10.09.2021
13.09.2021
13.09.2021
13.09.2021
13.09.2021
09.09.2021

Suma
<EUR>

752.40
5891
536.22
113.10
66.20
38.29
23.44
88.00
13.64

Dodavatel

FARADY s.r.o.
LUSIO s.r.o.
KOVOTYP s.r.o.
Alza.sk s.r.o.
PETOMAR s.r.o.
Pompo garden s.r.o.
Lumigreen s.r.o.
Miroslav Sirutek
AITEC s.r.o.

Popis objednavky

Videomonitor

ucebné pomoécky MAT
ucitel'sky stol
skartovacka

vodné rastliny,hnojivo
rastliny k jazierku
rastlina k jazierku
udrzba PC

Vlastivedna mapa

Celkovy pocet objednavok: 9
Celkova suma objednavok: 1 690.20 EUR



